
UCC TUITION STRUCTURE/FEES*
2024-2025



Hybrid Modality Fall 2024 Spring 2025
JMD

$43,400
$21,700
$14,467

$20,000

JMD
$45,570
$22,785
$15,190

$20,000

3 Credit module
Foundation module
Orientation to University Life

Miscellaneous Fees

Synchronous Online Modality
JMD

$42,900
$21,450
$14,300

$20,000

JMD
$45,045
$22,523
$15,015

$20,000

3 Credit module
Foundation module
Orientation to University Life

Miscellaneous Fees
*Prorated for Spring and Summer Semester/ Session

Fall 2024 Spring 2025

UCC BACHELORS & ASSOCIATE DEGREE
JAMAICAN STUDENTS



USD
$400
$200
$133
$23
$10
$15

USD
$420
$210
$140
$23
$10
$15

    3 Credit module
    Foundation module

Orientation to University Life

ProctorU (Per Module)
Personal Accident Fee

JAMCOPY Licence Fee

UCC BACHELORS & ASSOCIATE DEGREE
OECS STUDENTS

Fall 2024 Spring 2025



USD
$750
$375
$250
$180

$10
$23
$15

USD
$788
$394
$275
$180

$180 $180
$10
$23
$15

    3 Credit module
    Foundation module

Orientation to University Life
Student Administration Fee

Miscellaneous Fee
Personal Accident

ProctorU (Per module) 
JAMCOPY Licence Fee

*After applying scholarship

UCC BACHELORS & ASSOCIATE DEGREE
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

New Students Fall 2024 Spring 2025



1st Year

2nd Year

UNIVERSITY OF LONDON 
PROGRAMMES

Miscellaneous 
Fees

English for Legal 
Professionals

JMD

JMD

JMD

$90,105

$82,000

$12,500

JMD$43,400



    US$8,000/20 Month   
 Programme 
    
 

UCC MBA
WITH SPECIALISATIONS

(Jamaicans & other Caribbean Nationals)



UCC EXECUTIVE
MASTER’S DEGREES 
(CEMBA/CEMPA)

Programme 
(Jamaicans ONLY)

Programme 
(Other Caribbean Countries)

    US$9,000/24 Month   

    US$10,000/24 Month   



This payment structure refers to the 5 occupational 
associate degrees below- Not on Scholarship

Course

Year 1

Year 2 (Final Year)

OAD - MOEY Sponsored

Full Cost

Number of Modules Cost Per Module Total
24 Modules

24 Modules
28 Modules

22 Modules
32 Modules

$20,000

$7,500

$7,500
$6,429

$8,182
$5,625

$180,000

$180,000
$180,000

$180,000
$180,000

Allied Health Care

$90,000.00 tuition + $20,000.00 miscellaneous + $1000 
registration fee = total $111,000.00

$90,000.00 tuition + $20,000.00 miscellaneous = total 
$110,000.00

Students who enter the OAD programme immediately after leaving high school, the Ministry of Education covers 
their tuition for two years, however, they pay their own miscellaneous fee. Please note that students on the 
government scholarship pay ONLY the miscellaneous and processing fee of $40,000.00 + 1,000.00 = $41,000.00 for 
the 2 years. $20,000.00 + 1,000.00 = 21,000.00 per year. (The processing fee not applicable for year 2)

$180,000.00 tuition + $40,000.00 miscellaneous 
+ $1,000.00 registration fee = total $221,000.00

Business Process Outsourcing
Logistics & Supply Chain 
Management
Construction Site Management
Renewable Energy Technology

Miscellaneous Fees
$1,000Registration Fee

UCC COLLEGE OF OCCUPATIONAL & APPLIES STUDIES
COAS



Diploma -Business Administration
(14 months, 3 evenings, 1 course per month)
Total cost is $135,000.00 + $1,000.00 processing fee = $136,000.00) $45,000 per
semester/$11,250.00 per module. If a student is not paying in full for the semester a 10%
service fee is applicable.

Certificate Courses (1 month) online 3 evenings
Tuition $15,000.00 + Registration and Processing Fee: $1000 total = 16,000.00

$0.0 tuition + $20,000.00 miscellaneous + $1000.00 registration fee 
= total $21,000.00

Pathway 2 (CAP/NCTVET Programme 1 year programme) full time face to face

NCTVET Level 2 Courses:
I.T for Office Applications
Marketing & Sales Promotions
Customer Engagement

Tuition :$90,000.00
Miscellaneous Fee: $20,000.00 (to be paid per year)
Registration + Processing Fee: $1000.00
Total: $111,000.00

Scholarship payment structure (Ministry of Education gives this 
scholarship): This is only a 1 Year Programme.

After completion of the pathway 2 programme the scholarship will only cover the first (1)
year of the OAD Programme and the second (2) year the student has to pay for.

NB: Students who enter the OAD & NCTVET programme immediately after leaving high school, the Ministry of Education 
covers their tuition for two years however they pay their own miscellaneous fee.

Students who enter the NCTVET programme immediately after leaving high school, the Ministry of 
Education covers their tuition for 1 year however they pay their own miscellaneous fee.

UCC COLLEGE OF OCCUPATIONAL & APPLIES STUDIES
COAS



MONTHLY & QUARTERLY 
PAYMENT PLANS AVAILABLE



FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT US AT: sfshelpdesk@ucc.edu.jm 

The information provided in this document is accurate at the date and time of publication
- November 20, 2024.

The University of the Commonwealth Caribbean reserves the right to make changes, without prior notice, to 
the information contained in this document and all pages on the UCC web-page.


